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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

HX Base Yr

311 SE TEVIS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,860 112.1320 125.59 233,597 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1603

BAS 253 100 253 20,653

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 110,206

FOP 15 30 4 326

FSP 270 40 108 8,817

FST 110 55 60 4,898

UST 189 45 85 6,939

2,187 1,860 151,838

BAS= W27 S20 FST= W11 S10 E11 N10$ S10 BAS= W11 S23 E11N23$
S20 FOP= S3 E5 N3 W5$ E27 N50$ UST= N7 FSP= N10 W27 S10 E27$
W27 S7 E27$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


